
Enrollment No.:2001319 MANJAREKAR YOJANA MAHESH
Seat No.:2001319

Enrollment No.:2001478 SUNIL RENGADE SONALI
Seat No.:2001478

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00 31 39 70 2.5 9.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 17 21 38 1.0 10.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 2.5 5.80
27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 18 31 49 2.5 5.80
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 25 41 2.5 4.20
36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00 24 29 53 2.5 6.60
31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 28 24 52 2.5 6.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 40 2.0 4.00
 Total: 212 0.0  Total: 340 16.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2002112 MANE PARTH SHIVAJI
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2002232 RATHOD MANIKCHAND RUPSING
Seat No.:2002232

Enrollment No.:2002952 MIRDHE DNYANESHWARI VISHNU
Seat No.:2002952

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

36 36 72 2.5 9.20 36 24 60 2.5 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
14 24 38 1.0 9.00 20 25 45 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 2.5 5.80 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
23 24 47 2.5 5.40 30 25 55 2.5 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 34 40 2.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 34 40 2.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 35 59 2.5 7.80 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 42 2.5 4.40 31 55 2.5 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 34 Ab* 34* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 264 7.5  Total: 324 12.5  Total: 66 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2102633 PATHAN ALIYA AYUBKHAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102757 SHUKLA MANISH DEVIPRASAD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102928 GUJAR KHUSHI DILIP
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

24 32 56 2.5 7.20 25 24 49 2.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 23 39 1.0 10.00 11 16 27 1.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 24 49 2.5 5.80 27 51 2.5 6.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
24 37 61 2.5 8.10 23 30 53 2.5 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 25 45 2.0 5.00 20 24 $ 44 2.0 4.80 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
16 50* 66 2.5 8.60 27 1* 28 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 40 2.5 4.00 17 31 48 2.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 27 47 2.0 5.40 30 40 70 2.0 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 30 52 2.5 6.40 27 25 52 2.5 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 27 50 2.5 6.00 35 34 69 2.5 8.90 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 30 46 2.0 5.20 16 30 46 2.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 456 21.0  Total: 461 18.5  Total: 32 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2102929 TODKAR SHANTANU NANDKUMAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103050 SHINDE SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103180 MANE RAMPRASAD KANIFNATH
Seat No.:2103180

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

23 12* 35 0.0 0.00 28 26 54 2.5 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
15 22 37 1.0 9.50 16 25 41 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 24 $ 54 2.5 6.80 32 56 2.5 7.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
21 24 45 2.5 5.00 27 24* 51 2.5 6.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 20 25 45 2.0 5.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

24 40 2.5 4.00 18 28* 46 2.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 42 2.5 4.40 24 48 2.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

20* 24 44 2.0 4.80 28 26 54 2.0 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 25 56 2.5 7.20 26 24 50 2.5 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 24 49 2.5 5.80 28 24 52 2.5 6.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 25 41 2.0 4.20 16 26 42 2.0 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 411 21.0  Total: 444 21.0  Total: 32 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2103181 SHEWALE SHIVPRASAD BHAGWANRAO
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103289 KALANE SUDHIR RAJU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103506 KULKARNI MUGDHA YOGESH 
KULKARNI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 27 51 2.5 6.20 27 34 61 2.5 8.10
14 22 36 1.0 9.00 17 25 42 1.0 10.00 14 21 35 1.0 9.00
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 2.5 5.60
20 44 2.5 4.80 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 22 28 50 2.5 6.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 30 24 54 2.0 6.80
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
27 51 2.0 6.20 Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00 32 38 70 2.0 9.00
29 24 53 2.5 6.60 31 24 55 2.5 7.00 27 33 60 2.5 8.00
22 24 46 2.5 5.20 36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00 30 42 72 2.5 9.20
24 26 50 2.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 31 65 2.0 8.50

 Total: 332 11.5  Total: 215 2.5  Total: 454 16.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2103855 EAKE PRANALI PRALHAD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103901 SHARMA ARUN KUMAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103902 KADAMBANDE DIGVIJAY DEEPAK
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

27 28 55 2.5 7.00 28 28 56 2.5 7.20 29 26 55 2.5 7.00
15 23 38 1.0 9.50 17 26 43 1.0 10.00 14 22 36 1.0 9.00
28 52 2.5 6.40 27 24 51 2.5 6.20 26 24 50 2.5 6.00
25 29 54 2.5 6.80 29 25 54 2.5 6.80 28 24 52 2.5 6.40
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 2.0 4.80
16 40 2.5 4.00 16 24 40 2.5 4.00 16 24* # 40 2.5 4.00
17 27 44 2.5 4.80 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 18 24* 42 2.5 4.40
26 32 58 2.0 7.60 Ab* 38 38 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
17 30 47 2.5 5.40 34 25 59 2.5 7.80 35 28 63 2.5 8.30
24 27 51 2.5 6.20 36 30 66 2.5 8.60 33 34 67 2.5 8.70
30 43 73 2.0 9.30 24 45 69 2.0 8.90 16 24 40 2.0 4.00

 Total: 442 19.0  Total: 413 14.5  Total: 438 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2104008 KULKARNI ATHARV ABHAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104152 PATIL KISHOR SHAMSUNDAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201550 SATPUTE SAKSHI ARVIND
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

19 25 44 2.5 4.80 20 26 46 2.5 5.20 21 15* 36 0.0 0.00
16 23 39 1.0 10.00 13 20 33 1.0 8.50 8 $ 12 $ 20 1.0 4.00
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 32 24 $ 56 2.5 7.20 30 32* 62 2.5 8.20
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 24 $ 41 2.5 4.20 16 17* 33 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 10* 26* 0.0 0.00 16 11* 27* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 18 24* $ 42 2.5 4.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 24 $ 44 2.5 4.80 26 29* 55 2.5 7.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00 38 35 73 2.0 9.30
18 42 2.5 4.40 18 25 43 2.5 4.60 27 28 55 2.5 7.00
22 24 46 2.5 5.20 32 24 56 2.5 7.20 24 27 51 2.5 6.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 25 53 2.0 6.60 16 25 41 2.0 4.20
 Total: 145 5.0  Total: 375 16.5  Total: 439 16.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201560 KAVITKE SHIVAM GANPAT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201574 NIKAM NISHA DATTATRAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201580 LOHAKARE PRATHAMESH SHANKAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

20 24 44 2.5 4.80 21 29 50 2.5 6.00 23 24 $ 47 2.5 5.40
15 24 39 1.0 9.50 13 24 37 1.0 8.50 15 20 35 1.0 9.50
16 38* 54 2.5 6.80 18 24 42 2.5 4.40 16 24 40 2.5 4.00
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 2.5 4.00 18 24 $ 42 2.5 4.40
16 24 @ 40 2.0 4.00 17 24 41 2.0 4.20 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
20 0* 20 0.0 0.00 29 4* 33 0.0 0.00 21 24 $ 45 2.5 5.00
16 24 40 2.5 4.00 19 25 44 2.5 4.80 16 24* # 40 2.5 4.00
32 28 60 2.0 8.00 32 24 56 2.0 7.20 30 26 56 2.0 7.20
19 26 45 2.5 5.00 25 24 49 2.5 5.80 24 24 48 2.5 5.60
24 24 48 2.5 5.60 31 24 55 2.5 7.00 24 29 53 2.5 6.60
24 30 54 2.0 6.80 22 42 64 2.0 8.40 16 28 44 2.0 4.80

 Total: 385 16.0  Total: 424 18.5  Total: 408 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201590 DEORE MANGESH TUKARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201595 LOKHANDE OMKAR SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201597 ATTAR MUBARAK MOHMMADSHAMIM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

23 24 $ 47 2.5 5.40 28 24 52 2.5 6.40 22 24 46 2.5 5.20
14 20 34 1.0 9.00 15 14 29 1.0 9.50 16 22 38 1.0 10.00
16 24 40 2.5 4.00 30 24 $ 54 2.5 6.80 18 25* 43 2.5 4.60
19 26 45 2.5 5.00 20 27 47 2.5 5.40 17 27 44 2.5 4.80
16 10* 26* 0.0 0.00 16 7* 23* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
21 24 $ 45 2.5 5.00 22 0* 22 0.0 0.00 19 25* 44 2.5 4.80
16 24* $ 40 2.5 4.00 20 33 53 2.5 6.60 16 24 40 2.5 4.00
32 31 63 2.0 8.30 35 32 67 2.0 8.70 32 30 62 2.0 8.20
17 26 43 2.5 4.60 24 28 52 2.5 6.40 23 24 47 2.5 5.40
24 29 53 2.5 6.60 25 36 61 2.5 8.10 24 26 50 2.5 6.00
17 30 47 2.0 5.40 35 28 63 2.0 8.30 24 30 54 2.0 6.80

 Total: 402 19.0  Total: 442 16.5  Total: 424 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201608 GONE RASHMI SHRINIVAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201887 CHAVAN KRUSHNA VISHNU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201888 KSHIRSAGAR SHUBHAM NAVNATH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

26 26 52 2.5 6.40 23 24 47 2.5 5.40 26 24 50 2.5 6.00
18 26 44 1.0 10.00 11 12 $ 23 1.0 7.00 19 16 35 1.0 10.00
16 24 $ 40 2.5 4.00 16 24 40 2.5 4.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00
16 24* $ 40 2.5 4.00 27 24 $ 51 2.5 6.20 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 16 10* 26* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
19 25* 44 2.5 4.80 20 24* $ 44 2.5 4.80 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
18 17* 35 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.5 4.00 20 24 $ 44 2.5 4.80
32 24 56 2.0 7.20 24 28 52 2.0 6.40 35 29 64 2.0 8.40
24 24 $ 48 2.5 5.60 19 24 $ 43 2.5 4.60 29 24 53 2.5 6.60
21 26 47 2.5 5.40 20 7* 27 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 2.5 7.00
22 30 52 2.0 6.40 24 24 48 2.0 5.60 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 402 18.5  Total: 371 16.5  Total: 319 9.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201890 SHIMPI PARTH VIJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201892 NIKAM SHUBHAM NIMBA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201918 KALE RUTUJA GANESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

16 25 41 2.5 4.20 29 24 53 2.5 6.60 20 24 $ 44 2.5 4.80
8 $ 19 27 1.0 4.00 8 $ 14 22 1.0 4.00 9 12 21 1.0 5.00
18 24 42 2.5 4.40 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.5 4.00
27 27 54 2.5 6.80 28 24 52 2.5 6.40 23 24 47 2.5 5.40
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 17 5* 22* 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 2.5 4.60 16 30 46 2.5 5.20 19 10* 29 0.0 0.00
16 24* $ 40 2.5 4.00 16 24 40 2.5 4.00 19 27 46 2.5 5.20
30 24 $ 54 2.0 6.80 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 32 24 56 2.0 7.20
16 28 44 2.5 4.80 16 26 42 2.5 4.40 22 24 $ 46 2.5 5.20
22 24 46 2.5 5.20 21 24 45 2.5 5.00 32 24 56 2.5 7.20
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 28 36 64 2.0 8.40

 Total: 379 19.0  Total: 303 12.5  Total: 406 16.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201919 DESHMUKH PRAPTESH MANOJ
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201951 CHEDE SAHIL RAJESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201952 PHADTARE RAHUL BALKRISHNA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 24 $ 46 2.5 5.20 25 27 52 2.5 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 13 12 25 1.0 8.50 14 23 37 1.0 9.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 25 24 $ 49 2.5 5.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 33 53 2.5 6.60 28 34 62 2.5 8.20
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 33 27 60 2.0 8.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 38 57 2.5 7.40 19 24* # 43 2.5 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 27 43 2.5 4.60 22 24 & 46 2.5 5.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 24 $ 54 2.0 6.80 32 42 74 2.0 9.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 2.5 4.20 21 31 52 2.5 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 29 54 2.5 6.80 28 29 57 2.5 7.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 25 45 2.0 5.00 32 30 62 2.0 8.20

 Total: 32 0.0  Total: 379 16.5  Total: 505 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201957 ADMANE POOJA RAJARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201958 RAKSHE OM SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202105 DAREKAR TEJAS DATTATRAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

18 27* 45 2.5 5.00 27 31 58 2.5 7.60 22 26 48 2.5 5.60
11 18 29 1.0 7.00 13 16 29 1.0 8.50 14 23 37 1.0 9.00
16 24 $ 40 2.5 4.00 30 24 54 2.5 6.80 18 24 $ 42 2.5 4.40
20 24* # 44 2.5 4.80 19 24 43 2.5 4.60 18 24 42 2.5 4.40
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 16 10* 26* 0.0 0.00 16 10* 26* 0.0 0.00
16 25* 41 2.5 4.20 20 24 $ 44 2.5 4.80 21 24 45 2.5 5.00
17 24 41 2.5 4.20 22 33 55 2.5 7.00 16 24 $ 40 2.5 4.00
30 24 $ 54 2.0 6.80 34 25 59 2.0 7.80 24 24 $ 48 2.0 5.60
25 31 56 2.5 7.20 22 35 57 2.5 7.40 20 24 44 2.5 4.80
22 27 49 2.5 5.80 25 35 60 2.5 8.00 24 24 48 2.5 5.60
38 40 78 2.0 9.80 17 24 41 2.0 4.20 16 30 46 2.0 5.20

 Total: 443 21.0  Total: 439 19.0  Total: 381 19.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202106 WAGHCHOURE SAHIL SUNIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202149 TAKAWALE PRASAD SIDDHINATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202150 BHAND DHRUVA BALASAHEB
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

27 24 $ 51 2.5 6.20 22 35* 57 2.5 7.40 22 24 $ 46 2.5 5.20
13 26 39 1.0 8.50 13 16 29 1.0 8.50 16 15 31 1.0 10.00
16 24 40 2.5 4.00 30 29* 59 2.5 7.80 30 25* 55 2.5 7.00
26 24 $ 50 2.5 6.00 22 24 $ 46 2.5 5.20 18 9* 27 0.0 0.00
16 10* 26* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00 16 10* 26* 0.0 0.00
25 24 $ 49 2.5 5.80 22 24* # 46 2.5 5.20 22 0* 22 0.0 0.00
16 24 $ 40 2.5 4.00 22 25 47 2.5 5.40 20 24* $ 44 2.5 4.80
32 30 62 2.0 8.20 34 24 58 2.0 7.60 33 28 61 2.0 8.10
27 24 51 2.5 6.20 29 33 62 2.5 8.20 Ab* 28 28* 0.0 0.00
22 24 46 2.5 5.20 32 31 63 2.5 8.30 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
22 24 46 2.0 5.20 18 24 42 2.0 4.40 17 24 41 2.0 4.20

 Total: 410 19.0  Total: 463 21.0  Total: 328 9.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202292 RAJKUMAR DESAI ROHAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202331 NALAWADE ANISHA ANIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202441 RANE SAMIKSHA NAVNATH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

23 27 50 2.5 6.00 20 24* $ 44 2.5 4.80 23 32 55 2.5 7.00
18 25 43 1.0 10.00 13 21 34 1.0 8.50 14 21 35 1.0 9.00
16 27 43 2.5 4.60 16 24 40 2.5 4.00 25 37* 62 2.5 8.20
19 24 43 2.5 4.60 19 25 44 2.5 4.80 28 24 $ 52 2.5 6.40
16 24* # 40* 2.0 4.00 18 24 $ 42 2.0 4.40 35 45 80 2.0 10.00

16 $ 24 40 2.5 4.00 23 11* 34 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 2.5 4.60
16 26 42 2.5 4.40 16 30 46 2.5 5.20 20 24 $ 44 2.5 4.80
16 33 49 2.0 5.80 32 24 $ 56 2.0 7.20 25 44 69 2.0 8.90
27 31 58 2.5 7.60 21 27 48 2.5 5.60 25 26 51 2.5 6.20
29 31 60 2.5 8.00 26 29 55 2.5 7.00 33 24 57 2.5 7.40
20 34 54 2.0 6.80 32 28 60 2.0 8.00 30 50 80 2.0 10.00

 Total: 429 21.0  Total: 425 18.5  Total: 538 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2300007 YANNI GANESH SHANKAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2300037 BAHIRAT RAJWARDHAN HANUMANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2300038 GORE SALONI VASANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

25 24 $ 49 2.5 5.80 17 25 42 2.5 4.40 28 25 53 2.5 6.60
11 17 28 1.0 7.00 13 18 31 1.0 8.50 10 18 28 1.0 6.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 2.5 4.00

Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 24* $ 40 2.5 4.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 21 24 $ 45 2.5 5.00 18 2* 20 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 2.5 4.60 16 24* 40 2.5 4.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 2.5 5.60 16 24 40 2.5 4.00
27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 2.5 4.60 18 24 42 2.5 4.40
24 28 52 2.0 6.40 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 18 25 43 2.0 4.60

 Total: 218 2.0  Total: 272 10.0  Total: 345 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2300040 NIRGUDE SWARALI SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2300052 BANSODE ARPAN ATUL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:42227 SHINDE RAVIRAJ DATTATRAY
Seat No.:42227

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

21 26 47 2.5 5.40 18 32 50 2.5 6.00 48 Ab* 48 0.0 0.00
14 17 31 1.0 9.00 14 26 40 1.0 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 2.5 4.60 18 24 $ 42 2.5 4.40 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
22 30 52 2.5 6.40 16 34 50 2.5 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 $ 40 2.0 4.00 16 28 44 2.0 4.80 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
19 36* 55 2.5 7.00 25 24 49 2.5 5.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 $ 40 2.5 4.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 $ 24 40 2.0 4.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
28 26 54 2.5 6.80 25 33 58 2.5 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 24 47 2.5 5.40 23 32 55 2.5 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 32 50 2.0 6.00 26 30 56 2.0 7.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 421 21.0  Total: 410 18.5  Total: 54 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:42513 PANDIT JUHI SURESH
Seat No.:42513

Enrollment No.:42968 MALODE PRASAD KUNDLIK
Seat No.:42968

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsCmpU401
19CsCmpU402
19CsCmpU403
19CsMatU401
19CsMatU402
19CsMatU403
20CsEleU401
20CsEleU402
20CsEleU403

Subject

36 60 96 2.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 28 48 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
38 51 89 2.5 10.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
32 55 87 2.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
35 24 59 2.0 7.80 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
37 56 93 2.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 54 81 2.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
37 Ab* 37* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
35 46 81 2.5 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
35 42 77 2.5 9.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
36 28 64 2.0 8.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 668 19.0  Total: 36 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 52 100

Pass  11 21.15

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   2 3.85

  Second Class 2 3.85

  Pass Class  7 13.46

ATKT   30 57.69

FAIL     11 21.15

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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